Sailwave results for KgSS DF65 vér inomhusserie 2023 at Strandbadet Karlskoga 2023
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KgSS DF65 var inomhusserie 2023

KgSS DF65 varserie inomhus slutresultat

Strandbadet Karlskoga

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

115
769
470
739
31
374
598
1177
112
1019
897

1001
1107

Magnus Janeborn
Magnus Olofsson
Peter Wallin

Claes Eklund
Niklas Eriksson
Per Aberg

Thomas Karlsson
UIf Andersson Frejd
Bjorn Hedén

Johan Hermansson
Jorgen Borneskog
Anders Hogstrom
Jan Weman

Erik Nordin

12/1

1.0
(8.0 DNC)
2.0
3.0
4.0
(7.0)
6.0
5.0
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
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1.0
2.0
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
3.0
4.0
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
7.0 DNC
5.0
6.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

212

(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
(8.0 DNC)
5.0
7.0
6.0
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)

121

23/2

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
(5.0)

(7.0 DNC)

6.0

7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

23

1.0
2.0
3.0
(7.0 DNC)
5.0
4.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
6.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName

1
2

115
470

Magnus Janeborn

Peter Wallin

Place Points

1
2

1.0
2.0

93

(3.0)
1.0
2.0
7.0 DNC
4.0
5.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
6.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

16/3

1.0

2.0

5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
3.0

5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
4.0

5.0 DNC

7/4

1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
(8.0 DNC)
6.0
(8.0 DNC)
4.0
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
(8.0 DNC)
8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC
7.0

Total

17.0
27.0
35.0
37.0
36.0
40.0
49.0
50.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
56.0

Nett

6.0

11.0
20.0
23.0
23.0
26.0
34.0
35.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
40.0
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Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
3 739 Claes Eklund 3 3.0
4 31 Niklas Eriksson 4 4.0
5 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd 5 5.0
6 598 Thomas Karlsson 6 6.0
7 374 Per Aberg 7 7.0
191
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
2 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.0
3 31 Niklas Eriksson 3 3.0
4 374 Per Aberg 4 4.0
5 1019  Johan Hermansson 5 5.0
6 897 Jorgen Borneskog 6 6.0
2/2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 739 Claes Eklund 1 1.0
2 31 Niklas Eriksson 2 2.0
3 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.0
4 374 Per Aberg 4 4.0
5 112 Bjorn Hedén 5) 5.0
6 897 Jorgen Borneskog 6 6.0
7 1019  Johan Hermansson 7 7.0
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23/2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
2 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.0
3 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.0
4 739 Claes Eklund 4 4.0
5 31 Niklas Eriksson 5 5.0
6 598 Thomas Karlsson 6 6.0
2/3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
2 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.0
3 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.0
4 374 Per Aberg 4 4.0
5 31 Niklas Eriksson 5 5.0
6 1 Anders Hogstrom 6 6.0
9/3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 769 Magnus Olofsson 1 1.0
2 470 Peter Wallin 2 2.0
3 115 Magnus Janeborn 3 3.0
4 31 Niklas Eriksson 4 4.0
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4 av 4

Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points

5 374 Per Aberg 5 5.0

6 1 Anders Hogstrom 6 6.0
16/3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0

2 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.0

3 374 Per Aberg 3 3.0

4 1001 Jan Weman 4 4.0
714

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo HelmName Place Points
1 115 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.0
769 Magnus Olofsson 2.0
739 Claes Eklund 3.0
470 Peter Wallin 5.0

374 Per Aberg

2 2

3 3

4 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd 4 4.0
) 5

6 6 6.0
7 7

1107  Erik Nordin 7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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